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SCHUTZENGILDE
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Herren

1.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
18
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

WEGSCHEIDER, Hermann

ZANGERL, Thomas
SCHMID, Anton Jun
JACKEL, Nicolas
SPIEGL, Manuel
SIMON, Manfred
FRINGER, Roman
BUCHER, Mathias
AUER, Tom
GRITSCH, Stefan
BUCHER, Georg
JONACH, Florian
PRANTNER, Manfred
TRIENDL, Roman
WAIBL, Andre

HEIS, Noah
HORTNAGL, Clemens
LEISSNER, Hans
MARTHA , Marius
PLATTNER, Alexander
HEIS, Paul

SILLER, Thomas
MAIR, Michael
POPATNIG, Gerhard
JAGER, Christian
SCHACHER, Hannes
GFALL, Dominik
MITTERMAIER, Quirin
WEGSCHEIDER, Max

KOSTNER, Markus

s D | S A G s——

OpticScore

103,7 Ringe
103,4 Ringe
103,3 Ringe
102,4 Ringe
102,1 Ringe
101,9 Ringe
101,6 Ringe
101,6 Ringe
101,5 Ringe
101,2 Ringe
101,1 Ringe
100,8 Ringe
100,3 Ringe
100,1 Ringe
99,8 Ringe
99,0 Ringe
98,8 Ringe
98,7 Ringe
98,6 Ringe
98,5 Ringe
98,5 Ringe
98,2 Ringe
98,0 Ringe
97,7 Ringe
97,5 Ringe
97,5 Ringe
97,4 Ringe
97,4 Ringe
97,2 Ringe

97,1 Ringe



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

LEITNER, Elias

NORZ, Thomas
BODE, Alexander
TRIENDL, Clemens
LINDENTHALER, Herbert
WEBER, Stefan
DETTORI, Marco
KIRCHEBNER, Hubert
SPRENGART, Thomas
TABERNIG, Markus
POLNER, Gustav
SPIEGL, Willi
WINKLER, Daniel
BATZ, Samuel

PIENZ, Thomas

KERSCHBAUMER, Benedikt

ENZENBERG, Gabriel
GUTLEBEN, Florian
GRITSCH, Paul
BAUMANNN, Manuel
WEGSCHEIDER, Felix
ABENTHUNG, Clemens
SAILER, Harald
SCHMID , Anton Sen
ANICH, Marcel
LEITNER, Stefan
HAUSBERGER, Gerhard
LEITNER, Andreas
VENIER, Benjamin
JENNY, Dominik
MAYR, Parick
GRUNFELDER, Florian
KUNST, Norbert

FEDERSPIEL, Patrick

96,9
96,9
96,9
96,8
96,8
96,7
96,2
96,2
96,0
96,0
96,0
95,7
95,6
95,2
95,2
95,1
95,0
94,9
94,7
94,6
94,5
94,5
94,5
94,4
94,2
94,0
93,8
93,4
93,3
93,3
93,1
93,1
93,0

93,0

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.

GORIUP, Bernhard
MERSA, Ewald
WURTENBERGER, Andreas
MCGLYN, George
KNABL, Florian

MOLL, Sterfan
FORTSCH, Simon
LEITNER, Wolfgang
SCHMID, Didl
SPANBLOCHL, Lukas
WEGSCHEIDER, Dominik
KREBSTEKIES, Rene
ZOSCHER, Giorgis
MAIR, Hannes

LATINA, Fabio

MERSA, Sven
WEGSCHEIDER, Stefan
SCHOPF, Daniel

MAYR, Christoph
KAMPENHUBER, David
MARKT, Florian
SCHLOGL, Martin
ADLER, Markus
SCHMID, Michael

HEIS, Karl

HUEBER, Oliver
WORGERTTER, Daniel
NIEDERKIRCHER, Vinzenz
TRANKWALDER, Helli
POPATNIG, Michael
FEUZ, Beat
BOSCHERI, Stefan
HAID, Franz

SAUERWEIN, Roland

92,8
92,7
92,7
92,7
92,6
92,6
92,6
92,6
92,5
92,4
92,3
92,3
92,2
92,2
91,6
91,5
91,1
91,0
90,7
90,6
90,4
89,8
89,3
89,2
89,0
88,8
88,8
88,8
88,8
88,7
88,6
88,6
88,5

88,4

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



99. KIRCHEBNER, Alexander 88,4 Ringe

100. WEBER, Felix 88,0 Ringe
101. BERCHTOLD, Michael 88,0 Ringe
102. TRIENDL, Felix 87,9 Ringe
103. GRUBER, Marco 87,8 Ringe
104. RADL, Daniel 87,6 Ringe
105. TICA, Veselko 87,4 Ringe
106. MULLER, Werner 87,3 Ringe
107. HEISS, Tobias 87,1 Ringe
108. JOST, Oliver 86,6 Ringe
109. ABFALTERER, Martin 86,0 Ringe
110. MACHEINER, Marco 86,0 Ringe
111. WILLE, Florian 85,7 Ringe
112. KAPFERER, Joachim 85,3 Ringe
113. HORTNAGL, Florian 85,1 Ringe
114. HUBER, Johannes 84,9 Ringe
115. KNAPP, Christian 84,5 Ringe
116. LACKNER, Gerhard 83,7 Ringe
117. SCHMID, Kurt 83,5 Ringe
118. PRAXMARER, Max 82,8 Ringe
119. STEINER, Josef 82,8 Ringe
120. KIRCHMAIR, Simon 80,3 Ringe
121. MATKEY, Wolfgang 79,5 Ringe
122. KAHLERT, Christian 78,5 Ringe
123. LEITNER, Harald 78,1 Ringe
124. PEER, Christof 77,7 Ringe
125. TRIENDL, Michael 76,1 Ringe
126. ZACHAROW, Simon 75,7 Ringe
127. SCHLOGL, Patrick 71,6 Ringe
128. SCHWIND, Gerold 70,0 Ringe
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